North America
166 Cummings Center
Beverly, MA 01915  USA
Toll Free: 1-800-225-1480
Tel: 1-978-232-6000
Dom. Fax: 1-978-232-6015
Int’l Fax: 978-232-6031
Europe

insulator
Cross-section of Probe Sensor
Product Ordering Information
North America
166 Cummings Center
Beverly, MA 01915  USA
Toll Free: 1-800-225-1480
Tel: 1-978-232-6000
Dom. Fax: 1-978-232-6015
Int’l Fax: 978-232-6031
Europe
Denmark House, Angel Drove
Ely, Cambridgeshire
England, CB7 4ET
Tel: 44-1353-666111
Fax: 44-1353-666001
Asia Pacific
Blk 55, Ayer Rajah Crescent
#04-16/24, Singapore 139949
Tel: 65-6778-6876
Fax: 65-6773-0836
©2008 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. Teflon® is a DuPont registered trademark. All other trademarks are the
property of Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. and its subsidiaries.
Environmental Instruments
Water Analysis Instruments
Cat. No. Dissolved Oxygen Monitor Packages
1816DO Low-level dissolved oxygen monitor, complete with stainless steel flow cell (223115-S01), maintenance kit (181622), dissolved oxygen
probe (181621) and 10 foot shielded cable, 115/230 V
18116D2 Low-level dissolved oxygen monitor only, 115/230 V (does not include probe or flow cell)
1816FP* 316 stainless steel fluidics panel for online calibration, includes inlet valve, magnetite grit bypass, atmospheric pressure relief and grab
sample chamber, flow cell outlet and siphon drain system
181621 Low-level dissolved oxygen probe with 10 foot shielded cable
18162X Low-level dissolved oxygen probe with customized cable length, up to a 30 foot shielded cable (customer must specify at time of order)
181622 Maintenance kit, includes membrane module, O-ring and probe electrolyte solution
223115-S01 316 stainless steel flow cell only
223119-S01 Micro display board
223120-S01 Power board
223121-S01 Cable, interboard connector
* Note:  The 1816DO image is shown with the 1816FP fluidics panel. The 1816DO requires purchase of the 1816FP.
Thermo Scientific Orion 1816DO Dissolved Oxygen Monitor
Global support — with experience that comes from
supporting our customers for over 35 years throughout